

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.____/'09 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9202/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2008 in CMWP No. 7542/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

REV.JOHNSON T.JOHN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARGA DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION & ORS.
(application for vacation of stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv. (Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

I.A.NO.2/applicant Mr.D.K.Garg, Adv.
Mr.Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application on 16th March, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)