

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9202/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2008 in CMWP No.7542
of 2008 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

REV.JOHNSON T.JOHN Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

ARGA DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For vacation of stay) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Wasif Gilani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Mrs. Shamama Anis,Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam,Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Suraj Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Soumitra Chatterjee,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List the matter on 30 September, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER