

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28380/2011

(From the judgment and order(s) dated 25/07/2011 in CMWP
No.40895/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

REV.JOHNSON T.JOHN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DIOCESAN TRUST ASSO.THR.SECT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application seeking exemption from filing

official translation is allowed.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, operation of the impugned
order shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 9202 of 2008.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
COURT MASTER