

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28380/2011

REV.JOHNSON T.JOHN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DIOCESAN TRUST ASSO.THR.SECT.& ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bindu Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Nigam,Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.5 has been served through the District Court.
Service report received. No appearance for Respondent No.5. The
remaining respondents have been served. Service is complete.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|