

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9202/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2008 in CMWP No. 7542/2008 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

REV.JOHNSON T.JOHN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARGA DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and vacation of ex-parte stay and interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28380/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prity Kunwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suraj Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Choudhary, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Bindu Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Swarup, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER